Wild Discovery

Mykonos 2015

7-Nights
1* Direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting July 21 till August 25, 2015
From Tuesday till Tuesday

Book before the 6™ of July and get a 100$ discount per person!

Pricing per person in US$
Hotel Room Type Departure Triple
Vienoulas Garden Hotel 3* Standard Sea View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 970
Charissi Hotel 3* Standard 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1035
Pelican Bay Art 4* Standard Sea Side View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1185
San Marco Hotel 4* Garden View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1200
Mykonos Palace 3* Standard 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1285
Kamari Hotel 3* Superior 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1250
Manoulas Beach 4* Standard 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1285
Elena Hotel 3* Classic Sea View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1190
K Hotels &Thalasso Spa 4* Standard 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1290
Mykonos View 3* Standard Sea View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 Not available
Mykonian Imperial Resort & Villas 5* Deluxe 21/07/15 - 17/08/15 1520
18/08/15 - 01/09/15 1370
Superior 21/07/15 - 17/08/15 1675
18/08/15 - 01/09/15 1605
Royal Mykonian Resort & Villas 5* Deluxe 21/07/15 - 17/08/15 1520
18/08/15 - 01/09/15 1370
Superior 21/07/15 - 17/08/15 1675
18/08/15 - 01/09/15 1605
Mykonos Ammos Hotel 4* Standard 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1695
Superior Sea View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1885
Apollonia Resort 5* Deluxe Sea View 21/07/15 -01/09/15 1585

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.Ib - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb

Double
1035
1125
1265
1315
1330
1335
1335
1345
1395
1445
1740
1515
2275
2175
1740
1515
2275
2175
1830
2045

1835

Single
1440
1590
1910
1975
2195
2085
2105
2120
2225
2435
3015
2570
4095
3885
3015
2570
4090
3885
2925
3310

3005

fIRIin "



Porto Mykonos 4*

Myconian Mare 4*+

Petinos Beach 4*

Mykonian Ambassador Hotel &
Thalasso Center 5*

Petasos Beach Resort & Spa 4%+
Saint John Hotel 5*

Semeli 4*
Theoxenia Mykonos Hotel 4*

Kouros Hotel 4*

Cavo Tagoo 5*
Mykonos Blu Deluxe 5*

Important Notes:

Wild Discovery

Sea View Classic
Sea View Greek

Sea View Classic
Sea View
Deluxe
Superior

Classic

Garden View
Sea View

Superior Garden View

Garden View
Sea View Classic
Classic

Sea View Deluxe Suite

Classic

Bungalow Deluxe Island

21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15

21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15
21/07/15 -01/09/15

1710
1850

Not available
Not available
Not available
1845
1710
Not available
Not available
1705
Not available
Not available
Not available
2385
2330
2465

e Business class supplement $150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)
e Infant below 2 years pays only $75
e Child price is on request basis

e  High season supplement 30$ per way applicable on departures between the 1% of August till the 31th of August 2015

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos(economy class)
Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport

7-night accommodation at hotel
Daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Flight Schedule of Tuesday from July 21 till July 28, 2015

From
Beirut
Mykonos

Flight Schedule of Tuesday from July 28 till August 04, 2015

From
Beirut
Mykonos

Flight Schedule of Tuesday from August 04 till August 11, 2015

From
Beirut

Mykonos

To
Mykonos
Beirut

To
Mykonos
Beirut

To
Mykonos

Beirut

Prices Exclude

1850
2005

1895
1915
1965
2535
2000
2090
2395
2120
2205
2455
2285
3035
2640
3470

29620
3235

3330
3365
3470
4610
3455
3720
4325
3780
3875
4375
4115
5610
4820
6480

Airport taxes: $100 (subject to change)

Travel Insurance: $15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: $25 (conditions apply)
Optional tours

All other expenses

Flight No Departure Arrival
MEA 14:55 16:50
MEA 17:40 19:30

Flight No Departure Arrival
MEA 14:55 16:50
MEA 07:25 09:15

Flight No Departure Arrival
MEA 04:40 06:25
MEA 13:40 15:30

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.Ib - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb

[ fIBlin R



Wild Discovery

Flight Schedule of Tuesday from August 11 till August 25, 2015

From
Beirut
Mykonos

Optional tours

Tour

South Coast Cruise
Jeep Safari

Tinos Tour
City & Island Tour

South Coast Cruise
Jeep Safari
City & Island Tour

Jeep Safari
Tinos Tour

South Coast Cruise
City & Island Tour
Wine & Culture

City & Island Tour
Sunset Cruise

Delos Tour

Booking terms & conditions
Payment conditions:

To Flight No Departure Arrival
Mykonos MEA 10:55 12:40
Beirut MEA 13:40 15:30
Week day Selling
Monday 90
Tuesday 85
50
Wednesday 90
85
50
Thursday 85
Friday 85
Saturday 90
50
55
Sunday 50
55
Daily 05

e 50% down payment upon confirmation
e 50% upon delivery of documents

e 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

Cancellation
e  Up to 60 days prior to departure $300 per person
e  Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure 60% /package
e Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure 85% / package
e 14 days prior to departure Full charge

Modification
$30 per way
$45 per way
$75 per way
Not allowed

Payment facilities available with CFC

CODE: GR-B-SUM15-MYKONOS 7N

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk

Holiday Packages & Experiences | Tailor - Made Holidays | Cruises | Weddings Abroad & Honeymoons
Airline Tickets | Villa & Yacht Rental | Worldwide Hotel Reservations | Corporate Services | Incoming Tourism

www.wilddiscovery.com.Ib - info@wilddiscovery.com.lb

fIRIin "



