

Mykonos 2015

7-Nights

1st Direct flight with Middle East Airlines starting July 21 till August 25, 2015 From Tuesday till Tuesday



Book before the 6th of July and get a 100\$ discount per person!

Pricing per person in US\$					
Hotel	Room Type	Departure	Triple	Double	Single
Vienoulas Garden Hotel 3*	Standard Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	970	1035	1440
Charissi Hotel 3*	Standard	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1035	1125	1590
Pelican Bay Art 4*	Standard Sea Side View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1185	1265	1910
San Marco Hotel 4*	Garden View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1200	1315	1975
Mykonos Palace 3*	Standard	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1285	1330	2195
Kamari Hotel 3*	Superior	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1250	1335	2085
Manoulas Beach 4*	Standard	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1285	1335	2105
Elena Hotel 3*	Classic Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1190	1345	2120
K Hotels &Thalasso Spa 4*	Standard	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1290	1395	2225
Mykonos View 3*	Standard Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	1445	2435
Mykonian Imperial Resort & Villas 5*	Deluxe	21/07/15 - 17/08/15	1520	1740	3015
		18/08/15 - 01/09/15	1370	1515	2570
	Superior	21/07/15 - 17/08/15	1675	2275	4095
		18/08/15 - 01/09/15	1605	2175	3885
Royal Mykonian Resort & Villas 5*	Deluxe	21/07/15 - 17/08/15	1520	1740	3015
		18/08/15 - 01/09/15	1370	1515	2570
	Superior	21/07/15 - 17/08/15	1675	2275	4090
		18/08/15 - 01/09/15	1605	2175	3885
Mykonos Ammos Hotel 4*	Standard	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1695	1830	2925
	Superior Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1885	2045	3310
Apollonia Resort 5*	Deluxe Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1585	1835	3005

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk







Porto Mykonos 4*	Sea View Classic	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1710	1850	29620
	Sea View Greek	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1850	2005	3235
Myconian Mare 4*+	Sea View Classic	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	1895	3330
Petinos Beach 4*	Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	1915	3365
Mykonian Ambassador Hotel &	Deluxe	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	1965	3470
Thalasso Center 5*	Superior	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1845	2535	4610
Petasos Beach Resort & Spa 4*+	Classic	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1710	2000	3455
Saint John Hotel 5*	Garden View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	2090	3720
	Sea View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	2395	4325
Semeli 4*	Superior Garden View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	1705	2120	3780
Theoxenia Mykonos Hotel 4*	Garden View	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	2205	3875
	Sea View Classic	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	2455	4375
Kouros Hotel 4*	Classic	21/07/15 -01/09/15	Not available	2285	4115
	Sea View Deluxe Suite	21/07/15 -01/09/15	2385	3035	5610
Cavo Tagoo 5*	Classic	21/07/15 -01/09/15	2330	2640	4820
Mykonos Blu Deluxe 5*	Bungalow Deluxe Island	21/07/15 -01/09/15	2465	3470	6480

Important Notes:

- Business class supplement \$150 per person (no access to business lounge at the airport)
- Infant below 2 years pays only \$75
- Child price is on request basis
- High season supplement 30\$ per way applicable on departures between the 1st of August till the 31th of August 2015

Prices Include

Round trip ticket to Mykonos(economy class) Round trip transfers: airport-hotel-airport

7-night accommodation at hotel

Daily breakfast

Assistance of our representative in Greece

Prices Exclude

Airport taxes: \$100 (subject to change) Travel Insurance: \$15 (compulsory)

Travel & cancellation Insurance: \$25 (conditions apply)

Optional tours All other expenses

Flight Schedule of Tuesday from July 21 till July 28, 2015					
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival	
Beirut	Mykonos	MEA	14:55	16:50	
Mykonos	Beirut	MEA	17:40	19:30	

Flight Schedule of Tue	sday from July 28 till August 04, 2	2015		
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Mykonos	MEA	14:55	16:50
Mykonos	Beirut	MEA	07:25	09:15

Flight Schedule of Tuesday from August 04 till August 11, 2015					
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival	
Beirut	Mykonos	MEA	04:40	06:25	
Mykonos	Beirut	MEA	13:40	15:30	

Gemmayzeh - Verdun - Kaslik - Furn el Chebbak - Zalka - Zahle - ABC Dbayeh - ABC Achrafieh - Corporate Desk



Flight Schedule of Tuesday from August 11 till August 25, 2015				
From	То	Flight No	Departure	Arrival
Beirut	Mykonos	MEA	10:55	12:40
Mykonos	Beirut	MEA	13:40	15:30

Optional tours		
Tour	Week day	Selling
South Coast Cruise Jeep Safari	Monday	90
Tinos Tour City & Island Tour	Tuesday	85 50
South Coast Cruise Jeep Safari City & Island Tour	Wednesday	90 85 50
Jeep Safari	Thursday	85
Tinos Tour	Friday	85
South Coast Cruise City & Island Tour Wine & Culture	Saturday	90 50 55
City & Island Tour Sunset Cruise	Sunday	50 55
Delos Tour	Daily	65

Booking terms & conditions

Payment conditions:

- 50% down payment upon confirmation
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure

Cancellation Conditions & Modification fee:

•	Up to 60 days prior to departure	\$300 per person	\$30 per way
•	Between 59 to 30 days prior to departure	60% /package	\$45 per way
•	Between 29 to 15 days prior to departure	85% / package	\$75 per way
•	14 days prior to departure	Full charge	Not allowed

Cancellation

Payment facilities available with CFC CODE: GR-B-SUM15-MYKONOS 7N

Modification

